
Fiscal Year 2017
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Guam

GU-500 - Guam CoC

Empowered Together $133,236CoCR

GU-500 CoC Planning Application FY2017 $41,076CoC

Guma Hinemlo' $326,917CoCR

HMIS $117,146CoCR

Housing First Rental Assistance Program $325,623CoCR

Y Jahame Permanent Housing Program Expansion $151,778CoC

$1,095,776GU-500 Total : 

$1,095,776Guam Total : 

10/31/2018 Page 1 of 1


